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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28248

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST1

Date: sunday, April 18, 2021

Home: 09 NCF Central Gold

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

09 NCF Central Gold

No. Name

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Field: Bp 11 - Atrium

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: (09 PTFC WHITE
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

09 PTFC WHITE

019
021
025
026
028
029
031
032
033
034
035
037
038
041
042
043
075

Name Goals Misconduct

Zachary Muench
Anderson Disher
Tanner Cordaway
Jaxson Kindermann
Samuel Gautier
Chase Hazelwood
David Velez

Kaleb Lambeth
Maxwell Blanchard-Wallis
Matthew Euceda
Devin Barwick

Carlos Morales Estrada
Gates Brady
Alexander Pfeifer
Preston Kendrick
Gabriel Rosales
Noah Rebollar

Elliot Galvan

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




